
Athletics & Fitness Facilities
Operating Hours -Winter Break

Simpson Querrey Fitness Center/ Morrill Strength & Conditioning Room
Monday, December 11 - Friday, December 15: 6:00am - 6:00pm
Saturday, December 16 - Tuesday, January 2nd: CLOSED
Wednesday, January 3- Friday January 5: 11:00am – 1:00pm
Saturday, January 6-Sunday, January 7: CLOSED
Monday, January 8-Friday, January 12: 11:00am – 1:00pm
Saturday,January 13-Sunday,January 14 : CLOSED

Edwards/Branch Rickey/Field House
Monday, December 11 - Friday, December 15: 6:00am - 6:00pm
Saturday, December 16 - Tuesday, January 2: CLOSED
Wednesday, January 3 - Friday January 5: 8:00am - 4:00pm
Saturday, January 6/Sunday, January 7: CLOSED
Monday, January 8-Friday, January 12: 8:00am-6:00pm
Saturday,January 13/Sunday,January 14 : CLOSED

Meek Aquatics Center
(Open Swim)

CLOSED DURING
BREAK SCHEDULE

* Monday, December 11th – Monday, January 15th *
* Building hours subject to change during breaks, exams, holidays and special events; will be announced separately *


